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PONTUAÇÃO F4 GRADUADOS
    CBC 2025 1a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a

1 25 MURILO FIORE 61 0 0 0 29 32

2 18 RAFAEL VASCO 59 2 2 1 32 26

3 386 GABRIEL MOURA 45 16 14 DQ 16 29

4 141 LUIZ SELL 44 17 1 0 24 20

5 212 DIOGO CRUZ 44 17 0 0 26 18

6 222 JOSÉ CABANAS 42 19 2 0 18 24

7 318 BRUNO ALBINO 26 35 16 0 10 16

8 100 BRENO EBRAHIM 23 38 3 0 13 10

9 167 BRENO RUBIN 20 41 3 0 20 0

10 17 ENZO GUIMARÃES 13 48 7 0 DQ 13

11 95 MATEUS WILLY 10 51 3 0 5 5

12 121 YASSIN ABOOBAKAR 8 53 2 0 0 8

13 1 WANDO JÚNIOR 8 53 0 0 8 0

14 12 RAFAEL MACHADO 4 57 4 0 1 3

15 26 DAVI OSACHUKI 3 58 1 0 3 0

16 31 PEDRO CANDIDO 1 60 2 0 0 1

17 5 ARTHUR MONGUILHOTT 0 61 1 0 0 0

18 127 YASMIN WEISS 0 61 0 0 0 0

19 55 GUIHERME BARATTERSONDA 0 61 0 0 0

20 177 ANDRE GUIDALI 0 61 0 0 0 0

21 264 EDUARDO ALMEIDA 0 61 0 0 0 0

22 21 GABRIEL KOHL 0 61 0 0 0 0

23 7 MATHEUS RONCAGLIO 0 61 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 21/02/2025 1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 #3 21/02/2025 1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025

#2 21/02/2025 1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025
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